appellant, Shri Nechang Kamki was represented by his Counsel, Advocate Shri Dope
Ori in person and the PIO, Shri Gopin Padu attended through VC.

The PIO reiterating the contents of his letter dt. 2lst May, 2025 by which the
appellant was advised to collect the documents from his office by depositing a sum of
Rs. 5,174l- @upees five thousand one hundred seventy four) being the cost of
documents, submitted that the requested documents are ready to be fumished to the
appellant provided the appellant deposit the cost of the documents as demanded by his
office. The PIO also displayed the colour photographs of the GEO Tag printed on legal